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Team Schedules

D Division

Bible Baptist #2 W:3 L:11 T:0

Oasis

Calvary Baptist
Westside Christian
Church on the Rock #2
Oasis

Calvary Baptist
Westside Christian
Palm View Baptist
Church on the Rock #2
Church on the Rock #2
Oasis

Westside Christian
Palm View Baptist
Calvary Baptist

GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 2
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2

Church on the Rock #2 W:11 L:3 T:0

Calvary Baptist
Westside Christian
Palm View Baptist
Bible Baptist #2
Calvary Baptist
Oasis

Westside Christian
Palm View Baptist
Bible Baptist #2
Bible Baptist #2
Calvary Baptist
Palm View Baptist
Westside Christian
Oasis

Oasis W:6 L:8 T:0

Westside Christian
Bible Baptist #2

Palm View Baptist
Calvary Baptist
Westside Christian
Church on the Rock #2
Bible Baptist #2

Palm View Baptist
Calvary Baptist

GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 3
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 2
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1

GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2
GT Bray 3
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2

W: 17-14
: 0-23
1 2-14
:17-19
: 15-19
1 5-19
: 6-18
W: 13-6
L: 1-21
L: 2-23
L: 5-16
L: 0-12
W: 13-12
L: 1-13
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W: 10-8
L: 10-20
W: 26-9
W: 19-17
L: 12-17
17-4
13-11
18-5
21-1
23-2

g
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21-4
34-6
L: 10-20
wW: 21-17

g

L: 2-21
L: 14-17
W: 15-3
W: 18-13
L: 3-5

L: 4-17
W: 19-15
W: 18-2
L: 12-13
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3/20/2015
3/23/2015
3/30/2015
3/31/2015
4/6/2015

2/13/2015
2/16/2015
2/20/2015
2/23/2015
3/2/2015

3/6/2015

3/9/2015

3/13/2015
3/19/2015
3/20/2015
3/23/2015
3/30/2015
3/31/2015
4/6/2015

2/13/2015
2/16/2015
2/20/2015
2/23/2015
2/27/2015
3/2/2015

3/6/2015

3/9/2015

3/13/2015
3/16/2015
3/20/2015
3/23/2015
3/30/2015
3/31/2015

2/13/2015
2/16/2015
2/20/2015
2/23/2015
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Team Schedules

D Division

Westside Christian
Bible Baptist #2
Calvary Baptist

Church on the Rock #2
Palm View Baptist

GT Bray 2
Blackstone 2
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2

Palm View Baptist W:0 L:14 T:0

Calvary Baptist
Westside Christian
Oasis

Church on the Rock #2
Calvary Baptist

GT Bray 3
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 2
Blackstone 2

Westside Christian GT Bray 2
Oasis GT Bray 2
Church on the Rock #2 GT Bray 2
Bible Baptist #2 GT Bray 1
Calvary Baptist GT Bray 2
Westside Christian Blackstone 2
Church on the Rock #2 GT Bray 2
Bible Baptist #2 Blackstone 1
Oasis GT Bray 2
Westside Christian W:11 L:3 T:0
Oasis GT Bray 2
Palm View Baptist GT Bray 2
Church on the Rock #2 GT Bray 2
Bible Baptist #2 Blackstone 2
Calvary Baptist GT Bray 2
Oasis Blackstone 2
Palm View Baptist GT Bray 2
Church on the Rock #2 GT Bray 2
Bible Baptist #2 GT Bray 2
Calvary Baptist GT Bray 4
Oasis GT Bray 2
Palm View Baptist Blackstone 2
Bible Baptist #2 GT Bray 2

Church on the Rock #2

Calvary Baptist W:11 L:3 T:0

Palm View Baptist
Church on the Rock #2
Bible Baptist #2

Oasis

Blackstone 1

GT Bray 3
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 2

L: 9-16
W: 16-5
L: 9-12
L: 17-21
W: 15-11

1 2-17
:1-15
1 3-15
1 9-26
:5-19
1 4-19
1 2-18
: 5-18
1 6-13
: 0-18
: 1-20
1 6-34
:12-13
1 11-15
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21-2
15-1
20-10
14-2
L: 6-16
W: 5-3
W: 19-4
L: 11-13
W: 18-6
L: 5-10
W: 16-9
20-1
12-0
20-10

SR

z

S

W: 17-2
L: 8-10

W: 23-0
L: 13-18
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Fri 2/27/2015
Mon  3/2/2015
Fri 3/6/2015
Mon  3/9/2015
Fri 3/13/2015
Mon  3/16/2015
Fri 3/20/2015
Mon 3/23/2015
Mon  3/30/2015
Mon 4/6/2015
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Team Schedules
D Division

Westside Christian
Palm View Baptist
Church on the Rock #2
Bible Baptist #2
Oasis
Westside Christian
Palm View Baptist
Church on the Rock #2
Oasis
Bible Baptist #2

GT Bray 2
Blackstone 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2

16-6
19-5
17-12
19-5
13-12
10-5
18-0
L: 4-21
W: 12-9
W: 13-1
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