Team Schedules

D Division

Bible Baptist #2 W:3 L:11 T:0

Mon	2/16/2015	7:00pm		Oasis	GT Bray 2	W: 17-14		
Fri	2/20/2015	8: 10pm		Calvary Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 0-23		
Mon	2/23/2015	9: 20pm	at	Westside Christian	Blackstone 2	L: 2-14		
Mon	3/2/2015	7:00pm		Church on the Rock #2	Blackstone 2	L: 17-19		
Fri	3/6/2015	9: 20pm	at	Oasis	GT Bray 2	L: 15-19		
Mon	3/9/2015	9: 20pm	at	Calvary Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 5-19		
Fri	3/13/2015	7:00pm		Westside Christian	GT Bray 2	L: 6-18		
Thu	3/19/2015	7:00pm	at	Palm View Baptist	GT Bray 1	W: 13-6		
Thu	3/19/2015	8:10pm	at	Church on the Rock #2	GT Bray 1	L: 1-21		
Fri	3/20/2015	8:10pm	at	Church on the Rock #2	GT Bray 2	L: 2-23		
Mon	3/23/2015	8:10pm		Oasis	Blackstone 2	L: 5-16		
Mon	3/30/2015	8:10pm	at	Westside Christian	GT Bray 2	L: 0-12		
Tue	3/31/2015	7:00pm		Palm View Baptist	Blackstone 1	W: 13-12		
Mon	4/6/2015	7:00pm		Calvary Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 1-13		
Church on the Rock #2 W:11 L:3 T:0								
Mon	2/16/2015	9:20pm	at	Calvary Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 10-8		
Fri	2/20/2015	7:00pm		Westside Christian	GT Bray 2	L: 10-20		
Mon	2/23/2015	8:10pm	at	Palm View Baptist	Blackstone 2	W: 26-9		
Mon	3/2/2015	7:00pm	at	Bible Baptist #2	Blackstone 2	W: 19-17		
Fri	3/6/2015	7:00pm		Calvary Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 12-17		
Fri	3/6/2015	8:10pm	at	Oasis	GT Bray 3	W: 17-4		
Mon	3/9/2015	7:00pm	at	Westside Christian	GT Bray 2	W: 13-11		
Fri	3/13/2015	8:10pm		Palm View Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 18-5		
Thu	3/19/2015	8:10pm		Bible Baptist #2	GT Bray 1	W: 21-1		
Fri	3/20/2015	8:10pm		Bible Baptist #2	GT Bray 2	W: 23-2		
Mon	3/23/2015	7:00pm	at	Calvary Baptist	Blackstone 2	W: 21-4		
Mon	3/30/2015	9: 20pm	at	Palm View Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 34-6		
Tue	3/31/2015	8:10pm		Westside Christian	Blackstone 1	L: 10-20		
Tue	3/31/2015	9:20pm		Oasis	Blackstone 1	W: 21-17		
Oasis W: 6 L: 8 T: 0								
Fri	2/13/2015	9:20pm		Westside Christian	GT Bray 2	L: 2-21		
Mon	2/16/2015	7:00pm	at	Bible Baptist #2	GT Bray 2	L: 14-17		
Fri	2/20/2015	9: 20pm		Palm View Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 15-3		
Mon	2/23/2015	7:00pm	at	Calvary Baptist	Blackstone 2	W: 18-13		
Mon	3/2/2015	8:10pm	at	Westside Christian	Blackstone 2	L: 3-5		
Fri	3/6/2015	8:10pm		Church on the Rock #2	GT Bray 3	L: 4-17		
Fri	3/6/2015	9:20pm		Bible Baptist #2	GT Bray 2	W: 19-15		
Mon	3/9/2015	8:10pm	at	Palm View Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 18-2		
Fri	3/13/2015	9:20pm		Calvary Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 12-13		

April 08, 2015 Page 1 of 3

Team Schedules

D Division

Fri	3/20/2015	9:20pm		Westside Christian	GT Bray 2	L: 9-16
Mon	3/23/2015	8:10pm	at	Bible Baptist #2	Blackstone 2	W: 16-5
Mon	3/30/2015	7:00pm	at	Calvary Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 9-12
Tue	3/31/2015	9: 20pm	at	Church on the Rock #2	Blackstone 1	L: 17-21
Mon	4/6/2015	8: 10pm		Palm View Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 15-11
		·		·	•	
				Palm View Baptist W:0 L	:14 T:0	
Fri	2/13/2015	8:10pm		Calvary Baptist	GT Bray 3	L: 2-17
Mon	2/16/2015	8: 10pm	at	Westside Christian	GT Bray 2	L: 1-15
Fri	2/20/2015	9: 20pm	at	Oasis	GT Bray 2	L: 3-15
Mon	2/23/2015	8: 10pm		Church on the Rock #2	Blackstone 2	L: 9-26
Mon	3/2/2015	9: 20pm	at	Calvary Baptist	Blackstone 2	L: 5-19
Fri	3/6/2015	8: 10pm		Westside Christian	GT Bray 2	L: 4-19
Mon	3/9/2015	8: 10pm		Oasis	GT Bray 2	L: 2-18
Fri	3/13/2015	8: 10pm	at	Church on the Rock #2	GT Bray 2	L: 5-18
Thu	3/19/2015	7:00pm		Bible Baptist #2	GT Bray 1	L: 6-13
Fri	3/20/2015	7:00pm		Calvary Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 0-18
Mon	3/23/2015	9: 20pm	at		Blackstone 2	L: 1-20
Mon	3/30/2015	9: 20pm		Church on the Rock #2	GT Bray 2	L: 6-34
Tue	3/31/2015	7:00pm	at	Bible Baptist #2	Blackstone 1	L: 12-13
Mon	4/6/2015	8: 10pm	at	Oasis	GT Bray 2	L: 11-15
		·			•	
				Westside Christian W:11	L:3 T:0	
Fri	2/13/2015	9: 20pm	at	Oasis	GT Bray 2	W: 21-2
Mon	2/16/2015	8: 10pm		Palm View Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 15-1
Fri	2/20/2015	7:00pm	at	Church on the Rock #2	GT Bray 2	W: 20-10
Mon	2/23/2015	9: 20pm		Bible Baptist #2	Blackstone 2	W: 14-2
Fri	2/27/2015	7:00pm	at	•	GT Bray 2	L: 6-16
Mon	3/2/2015	8: 10pm		Oasis	Blackstone 2	W: 5-3
Fri	3/6/2015	8:10pm	at	Palm View Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 19-4
Mon	3/9/2015	7:00pm		Church on the Rock #2	GT Bray 2	L: 11-13
Fri	3/13/2015	7:00pm	at	Bible Baptist #2	GT Bray 2	W: 18-6
Mon	3/16/2015	9: 20pm		Calvary Baptist	GT Bray 4	L: 5-10
Fri	3/20/2015	9: 20pm	at	Oasis	GT Bray 2	W: 16-9
Mon	3/23/2015	9: 20pm		Palm View Baptist	Blackstone 2	W: 20-1
Mon	3/30/2015	8: 10pm		Bible Baptist #2	GT Bray 2	W: 12-0
Tue	3/31/2015	8: 10pm	at	Church on the Rock #2	Blackstone 1	W: 20-10
				Calvary Baptist W:11 L	:3 T:0	
Fri	2/13/2015	8: 10pm	at	Palm View Baptist	GT Bray 3	W: 17-2
Mon	2/16/2015	9: 20pm		Church on the Rock #2	GT Bray 2	L: 8-10
Fri	2/20/2015	8: 10pm	at	Bible Baptist #2	GT Bray 2	W: 23-0
Mon	2/23/2015	7:00pm		Oasis	Blackstone 2	L: 13-18
		•				

April 08, 2015 Page 2 of 3

Team Schedules

D Division

Fri	2/27/2015	7:00pm		Westside Christian	GT Bray 2	W: 16-6
Mon	3/2/2015	9:20pm		Palm View Baptist	Blackstone 2	W: 19-5
Fri	3/6/2015	7:00pm	at	Church on the Rock #2	GT Bray 2	W: 17-12
Mon	3/9/2015	9:20pm		Bible Baptist #2	GT Bray 2	W: 19-5
Fri	3/13/2015	9: 20pm	at	Oasis	GT Bray 2	W: 13-12
Mon	3/16/2015	9:20pm	at	Westside Christian	GT Bray 4	W: 10-5
Fri	3/20/2015	7:00pm	at	Palm View Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 18-0
Mon	3/23/2015	7:00pm		Church on the Rock #2	Blackstone 2	L: 4-21
Mon	3/30/2015	7:00pm		Oasis	GT Bray 2	W: 12-9
Mon	4/6/2015	7:00pm	at	Bible Baptist #2	GT Bray 2	W: 13-1

April 08, 2015 Page 3 of 3